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Drug screening approaches in vitro
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Drug development: from laboratory bench to clinical trials
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Treatment  & Clinical Development Strategies in Oncology
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Radiopharmacology
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From Immune check points to CART-cells
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Developing combinations of anticancer agents
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Biomarkers identification in oncology
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Molecular tumor boards & treatment algorithms
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Keynote Lecture : Hurdles in Drug Development 
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Regulatory considerations in drug development 
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Data integration for precision medicine

15:00

15:30

20
15:30

16:15
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Data management & exploitation
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Pharmaco-economics, pricing and reimbursement of cancer therapeutics
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BREAK

Thursday June 23

DRUG DISCOVERY &  PRECLINICAL TESTING

BREAK

REGISTRATION & WELCOME COFFEE  

DRUG DISCOVERY &  CLINICAL DEVELOPMENT
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WRAP UP

Friday June 24

PRECISION MEDICINE
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BREAK

REGULATORY & DATA ASPECTS
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